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1.4.2: 

A. Feedback collected, analysed and action taken and feedback available on 

website 

B. Feedback collected, analysed and action has been taken 

C. Feedback collected and analysed 

D. Feedback collected 

E. Feedback not collected  
 

 

REPORT 

For analyzing the feedbacks from various stakeholders such as Students, Teachers and 

Parents, feedback forms have been designed (formats of forms enclosed), collected from these 

stakeholders at DDU-KK from different batches and subsequently analyzed. The analysis has 

been presented on the scale of 5 points are as follows: 

 

 

0 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

P
o

in
ts

 

Parameters 

Mr. C. Sumant 
Bussiness Communication 

Batch 2015-16 
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Parameters 

Dr. S. Chetty 
Materials Management 

Batch 2015-16 
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Parameters 

Ms. Mona Dudhale 
Corporate Bussiness Communication 

Batch 2015-16 
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Parameters 

Mr. Siddharth Rajhans 
Case Studies in Logistics & Supply 

Batch 2015-16 
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Parameters 

Mr. Sandeep Tare 
Principle & Practices of SCM 

Batch 2015-16 
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Parameters 

Mr. Ranjeet Gadvi 
Logistics and Supply 

Batch 2015-16 
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Mrs. Nanda Page 
Basic Computer Application 

Batch 2015-16 
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Mr. C. Sumant 
Bussiness Communication 

Batch 2017-18 
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Parameters 

Dr. Achal Hardia 
Logistics and Supply Management 

Batch 2017-18 
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Parameters 

Mrs. Pratibha Bajpai 
Basic Computer Application 

Batch 2017-18 
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Parameters 

Mrs. Rashmi Sharma 
Bussiness Communication  

Batch 2018-19 



 

 

0 

0.5 

1 

1.5 

2 

2.5 

3 

3.5 

4 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

P
o

in
ts

 

Parameters 

Dr. Vivek Sharma 
Case Studies in SCM 

Batch 2018-19 
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Parameters 

Dr. Achal Hardia 
Logistics & Supply Management 

Batch 2018-19 
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Parameters 

Mrs. Mona Dudhale 
Corporate Bussiness Communication 

Batch 2018-19 
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Parameters 

Mr. Sandeep Tare 
Principles & Practices of SCM 

Batch 2018-19 
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Parameters 

Mr. Vivek Vyas 
Materials Management  

Batch 2018-19 
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Academic Audit Report 

CD EP T&LP I&LR CA 

Parents Feedback 

Yes 

No 


